
Competition Information

Name :
Site :

Date :  City : SCARBOROUGH
Organizer : ONTARIO WEIGHTLIFTING ASSOCIATION

Session M1     Weigh-in Time: 2024-06-14 10:00 Start Time: 2024-06-14 12:00

Announcer Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 1 Ray St. Jean (ON) President Randy Singh (AB) 
Marshal Marcella Leclerc (QC)Cass Exner-Williams (SK) Referee 2 Francois Gravelle (ON) Don MacNeill (ON)

Timekeeper Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 3 Joanne Gasper (SK) John Florento (ON)
Controller Dany Simoneau (QC)/George Vlahos (ON)

Session F1     Weigh-in Time: 2024-06-14 12:00 Start Time: 2024-06-14 14:00

Announcer Francois Gravelle (ON) Referee 1 John Florento (ON) President Don MacNeill (ON) 
Marshal Linda Rosario-Earnshaw (ON)/Cass Exner-Williams (SK)Referee 2 Sarah Condon (ON) Randy Singh (AB)

Timekeeper Francois Gravelle (ON) Referee 3 Alana Yim (AB) George Vlahos (ON)
Controller Kate Meager (NS)/Ray St. Jean (ON)

Session M2     Weigh-in Time: 2024-06-14 14:15 Start Time: 2024-06-14 16:15

Announcer Robert Marineau (QC) Referee 1 Ray St. Jean (ON) President George Vlahos (ON) 
Marshal Marcella Leclerc (QC)/John Florento (ON) Referee 2 Joanne Gasper (SK) Randy Singh (AB)

Timekeeper Robert Marineau (QC) Referee 3 Eric Ferket (ON) Francois Gravelle (ON)
Controller Sarah Condon (ON)/Karine Brouillard (QC)

VARIETY VILLAGE
6/14/2024

2024 CANADIAN JUINOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024 CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS JUNIORS
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Competition Information

Session F2     Weigh-in Time: 2024-06-14 16:15 Start Time: 2024-06-14 18:15

Announcer Robert Marineau (QC) Referee 1 Marcella Leclerc (QC) President Don MacNeill (ON) 
Marshal Eric Ferket (ON)/Cass Exner-Williams (SK) Referee 2 Kate Meagher (NS) Joanne Gasper (SK)

Timekeeper Robert Marineau (QC) Referee 3 Karine Brouillard (QC) Linda Rossario-Earnshaw (ON)
Controller Alana Yim (AB)/Dany Simoneau (QC)

Session M3     Weigh-in Time: 2024-06-15 07:00 Start Time: 2024-06-15 09:00

Announcer Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 1 Eric Ferket (ON) President Don MacNeill (ON)
Marshal Joanne Gasper (SK)/ John Florento (ON) Referee 2 Sarah Condon (ON) Randy Singh (AB)

Timekeeper Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 3 Dany Simoneau (QC) George Vlahos (ON)
Controller Ray St. Jean (ON)/Linda Rosario-Earnshaw (ON)

Session F3     Weigh-in Time: 2024-06-15 09:30 Start Time: 2024-06-15 11:30

Announcer Robert Marineau (QC) Referee 1 Daniel Pare (ON) President Don MacNeill (ON) 
Marshal Linda Rosario Earnshaw (ON)/Ray St. Jean (ON) Referee 2 Cass Exner Williams (SK) Joanne Gasper (SK)

Timekeeper Robert Marineau (QC) Referee 3 Kate Meagher (NS) John Florento (ON)
Controller Alana Yim (AB/Ashley Korman (ON)

Session F4     Weigh-in Time: 2024-06-15 12:00 Start Time: 2024-06-15 14:00

Announcer Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 1 Alana Yim (AB) President Francois Gravelle (ON) 
Marshal Eric Ferket (ON)/Marcella Leclerc (QC) Referee 2 Sarah Condon (ON) George Vlahos (ON)

Timekeeper Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 3 Marife Villagonzalo (ON) Don MacNeill (ON)
Controller Daniel Pare (ON)/Dany Simoneau (QC)

Session M4     Weigh-in Time: 2024-06-15 14:30 Start Time: 2024-06-15 16:30

Announcer Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 1 Daniel Pare (ON) President Randy Singh (AB) 
Marshal Sarah Condon (ON)/Marcella Leclerc (QC) Referee 2 Kate Meagher (NS) Robert Marineau (QC)

Timekeeper Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 3 Ray St. Jean (ON) Francois Gravelle (ON)
Controller Marife Villagonzalo (ON)/Eric Ferket (ON)

Session F5     Weigh-in Time: 2024-06-15 17:00 Start Time: 2024-06-15 19:00

Announcer Robert Marineau (ON) Referee 1 Karine Brouillard (QC) President Francois Gravelle (ON) 
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Competition Information

Marshal Marife Villagonzalo (ON)/Joanne Gasper (SK) Referee 2 Alana Yim (AB) Randy Singh (AB)
Timekeeper Robert Marineau (ON) Referee 3 Ashley Korman (ON) Linda Rosario Earnshaw (ON)

Controller Kate Meagher (NS)/Daniel Pare (ON)

Session M5     Weigh-in Time: 2024-06-16 07:00 Start Time: 2024-06-16 09:00

Announcer Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 1 Kate Meagher (NS) President Francois Gravelle (ON) 
Marshal Cass Exner Williams (SK)/Marife Villagonzalo (ON) Referee 2 Sarah Condon (ON) Robert Marineau (QC)

Timekeeper Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 3 Dany Simoneau (QC) Randy Singh (ON)
Controller Marcella Leclerc (QC)/Alana Yim (AB)

Session F6     Weigh-in Time: 2024-06-16 08:45 Start Time: 2024-06-16 10:45

Announcer Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 1 Marife Villagonzalo (ON) President Francois Gravelle (ON) 
Marshal Kate Meagher (NS)/Sarah Condon (ON) Referee 2 Cass Exner Williams (SK) Linda Rosario Earnshaw (ON)

Timekeeper Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 3 Marcella Leclerc (QC) Joanne Gasper (SK)
Controller Alana Yim (AB)/Eva Martens (ON)

Session M6     Weigh-in Time: 2024-06-16 11:00 Start Time: 2024-06-16 13:00

Announcer Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 1 Alana Yim (AB) President Randy Singh (AB) 
Marshal Marcella Leclerc (QC)/Marife Villagonzalo (ON) Referee 2 Cass Exner Williams (SK) Linda Rosario Earnshaw (ON)

Timekeeper Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 3 Francois Gravelle (ON) Joanne Gasper (SK)
Controller Sarah Condon (ON)
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Category Ranking Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

M 55

16 Lanoue Antonin M 55 55.00 Québec 2005 92 (96) (99) 92 1 120 125 (130) 125 1 217 1

176 Lee Justin M 55 54.48 BC 2004 71 75 (80) 75 2 90 (94) (97) 90 2 165 2

78 Alsebaai Yahea M 55 48.77 Ontario 2010 72 (76) (76) 72 3 (82) (82) 82 82 4 154 3

59 Boisvert Jacob M 55 53.26 Québec 2007 (60) 60 65 65 4 77 82 (85) 82 3 147 4

M 61

143 Choo Christiano M 61 60.48 Ontario 2004 (76) 76 79 79 1 (97) 98 (102) 98 2 177 1

24 Giguère Justin M 61 61.00 Québec 2008 72 76 (78) 76 2 93 (97) (98) 93 4 169 2

94 CHOI James M 61 60.01 Alberta 2004 63 66 (70) 66 7 94 98 100 100 1 166 3

95 Possamai Lucas M 61 58.08 Ontario 2008 70 73 (76) 73 3 (86) 88 92 92 5 165 4

144 Huber Luke M 61 61.00 Saskatchewan 2008 66 69 (71) 69 5 95 (98) (98) 95 3 164 5

15 Boucher Gabriel M 61 59.85 Québec 2006 64 68 71 71 4 85 88 (91) 88 6 159 6

36 Lavoie Mathis M 61 60.03 Québec 2007 62 65 68 68 6 83 (86) (86) 83 7 151 7

12 akasaka noah M 61 60.52 BC 2007 62 65 (67) 65 8 74 77 (80) 77 9 142 8

45 Leclerc Raphael M 61 60.68 Québec 2006 57 (61) 61 61 9 77 (80) 80 80 8 141 9

M 67

111 Astle Caleb M 67 65.56 Saskatchewan 2005 96 100 103 103 1 120 (128) 128 128 1 231 1

91 Gervais-Lefebvre Félix M 67 66.24 Québec 2007 94 100 (103) 100 2 (113) 113 (121) 113 2 213 2

18 Park Nathaniel M 67 66.62 Alberta 2004 83 (86) 89 89 3 96 100 104 104 4 193 3

64 Angelillo Cedric M 67 65.95 Québec 2006 83 86 (90) 86 4 100 104 (108) 104 3 190 4

171 BALISI Ryan M 67 66.95 Alberta 2006 74 77 80 80 6 96 (100) (101) 96 5 176 5

79 Houghton Kahlo M 67 65.32 Québec 2007 77 (80) 82 82 5 88 (92) 93 93 6 175 6

140 Beaulieu Maxime M 67 65.18 Québec 2007 72 (76) (76) 72 7 90 (93) (93) 90 7 162 7

122 Balard Emilien M 67 65.86 Québec 2008 65 (68) (70) 65 9 80 83 85 85 9 150 8

86 Duckworth Reece M 67 64.85 BC 2005 62 64 (66) 64 10 80 83 85 85 8 149 9

141 Ogletree Jack M 67 63.84 Ontario 2008 61 64 67 67 8 75 78 80 80 10 147 10

25 May Graeme M 67 61.72 Ontario 2008 54 57 (60) 57 11 73 78 (80) 78 11 135 11

M 73

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
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Category Ranking Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankLot Last Name First Name Cat.

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

156 Durocher Louis M 73 72.91 Québec 2004 (112) (112) 112 112 1 145 (149) 153 153 1 265 1

114 Kwok Jeffrey M 73 71.53 BC 2004 97 (101) (101) 97 3 120 124 (127) 124 2 221 2

73 Essabiri Yassine M 73 72.15 Québec 2004 (94) 94 (98) 94 4 112 117 (120) 117 3 211 3

154 Edgson Asher M 73 72.50 Ontario 2008 (91) (91) 91 91 6 106 111 (116) 111 4 202 4

139 Shang Nathaniel M 73 71.16 BC 2005 75 (79) (80) 75 11 102 (106) (106) 102 5 177 5

14 Roy Mathis M 73 69.55 Québec 2009 72 76 (80) 76 10 90 95 100 100 6 176 6

8 Larivière Tristan M 73 68.08 Québec 2007 73 77 (80) 77 8 95 (98) (98) 95 7 172 7

2 Backer-Richard Noah M 73 67.94 Québec 2006 71 75 77 77 9 89 93 95 95 9 172 8

162 St-Martin Thomas M 73 69.31 Québec 2007 65 68 (71) 68 12 (95) 95 (100) 95 8 163 9

67 MacLachlan Joshua M 73 70.67 Ontario 2007 66 (69) (70) 66 13 86 89 (91) 89 10 155 10

47 St-Pierre Thomas M 73 71.62 Québec 2009 62 (67) (67) 62 14 83 87 (90) 87 11 149 11

23 Laxamana Andrew M 73 70.54 Alberta 2005 (80) (80) 80 80 7 (91) (91) (91) - - - -

74 Jolicoeur Étienne M 73 71.35 Québec 2006 (110) 110 (114) 110 2 (145) (146) (146) - - - -

126 Paillé Ludovick M 73 72.86 Québec 2006 (92) 92 (96) 92 5 (126) (126) (130) - - - -

M 81

172 Durocher Guillaume M 81 81.00 Québec 2006 113 117 120 120 1 140 146 151 151 1 271 1

42 Watson Declan M 81 79.81 Ontario 2007 105 108 (110) 108 3 133 137 (140) 137 3 245 2

76 McIntyre Brandon M 81 76.79 Alberta 2004 106 109 111 111 2 130 (135) (136) 130 4 241 3

63 Pavelich Carter M 81 80.23 Saskatchewan 2004 100 (104) (104) 100 6 131 135 138 138 2 238 4

54 Napuri Nicolas M 81 75.79 Québec 2004 95 100 (103) 100 7 120 125 (128) 125 6 225 5

146 Trudeau Karl M 81 77.21 Québec 2007 97 100 104 104 4 115 119 (125) 119 8 223 6

68 LAMARCHE Griffin M 81 80.25 Ontario 2006 98 (101) (102) 98 9 125 (130) (131) 125 5 223 7

52 Bergeron Felix M 81 80.08 BC 2008 99 103 (107) 103 5 119 (125) (128) 119 7 222 8

163 St-Georges Zachary M 81 73.86 Québec 2007 93 97 100 100 8 (110) 112 118 118 9 218 9

82 Whitrow Owen M 81 79.99 Saskatchewan 2007 90 94 (97) 94 10 110 115 (118) 115 10 209 10

125 Charbonneau Anthony M 81 75.74 Québec 2006 (92) (92) 92 92 11 (108) 108 (113) 108 11 200 11

166 Leclerc Samuel M 81 78.06 Québec 2007 (85) 85 90 90 12 102 107 (112) 107 12 197 12

100 Prince Henri M 81 80.15 Québec 2009 78 82 85 85 13 96 100 104 104 13 189 13

117 Dairon Liam M 81 78.76 BC 2008 (78) 78 81 81 16 99 (103) (104) 99 14 180 14
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Category Ranking Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankLot Last Name First Name Cat.

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

92 Valade Victor M 81 73.39 Québec 2007 73 77 81 81 15 94 99 (104) 99 15 180 15

106 Boutot Donovan M 81 79.56 Québec 2005 72 77 81 81 14 93 (98) (99) 93 16 174 16

M 89

5 Tamurov Dmytrii M 89 86.60 Unattached 2005 128 135 140 140 - 155 (160) (160) 155 - 295 -

99 Robert Olivier M 89 88.28 Québec 2004 120 (124) (124) 120 2 145 148 - 148 1 268 1

103 Carmichael William M 89 87.20 Nova Scotia 2004 110 115 122 122 1 135 140 145 145 2 267 2

66 Steer Samuel M 89 88.88 Ontario 2004 (114) 117 (123) 117 3 130 135 140 140 3 257 3

71 Doljenco Maxime M 89 85.49 Québec 2004 97 (101) (101) 97 5 116 (122) (122) 116 5 213 4

167 Beer Parker M 89 87.97 Manitoba 2005 90 94 (97) 94 7 110 114 116 116 6 210 5

137 Schlueting Parker M 89 87.21 Ontario 2004 87 92 (95) 92 8 (111) 111 117 117 4 209 6

53 Lafontaine Nicolas M 89 86.55 Québec 2007 (97) (97) 97 97 6 (110) (110) 111 111 8 208 7

131 Paquin Mathis M 89 87.98 Québec 2008 80 85 (90) 85 9 110 115 (121) 115 7 200 8

173 Schellenberg John M 89 85.69 BC 2006 70 75 (78) 75 11 90 95 100 100 9 175 9

75 Foster Logan M 89 86.28 Alberta 2008 (76) 78 (81) 78 10 95 (99) (101) 95 10 173 10

43 Selon-Martinez John-Jairon M 89 86.58 Québec 2006 110 115 (120) 115 4 (140) (140) (140) - - - -

M 96

37 Parchewsky Dryden M 96 89.34 Saskatchewan 2007 119 123 (126) 123 1 (146) (146) 146 146 1 269 1

20 Lafrance Jacob M 96 95.15 Québec 2004 108 113 (116) 113 2 135 140 (145) 140 2 253 2

80 Rogers Ben M 96 94.60 Saskatchewan 2004 97 (100) (101) 97 4 121 124 (131) 124 3 221 3

26 Royer Mathis M 96 93.85 Québec 2008 96 100 (105) 100 3 112 115 120 120 4 220 4

159 Killoran Brady M 96 93.14 Ontario 2006 87 91 (94) 91 5 107 (112) (112) 107 5 198 5

M 102

177 Severo Jaxon M 102 101.50 Alberta 2005 (133) 133 (140) 133 1 165 (172) (172) 165 1 298 1

28 Michaud Noé M 102 100.37 Québec 2004 107 110 (113) 110 2 (123) 123 (126) 123 2 233 2

170 Wilhelm-Landry Selik M 102 96.75 Québec 2004 94 98 102 102 3 114 119 123 123 3 225 3

123 Huel Oliver M 102 99.76 BC 2008 94 98 101 101 4 112 117 (121) 117 4 218 4

10 Yuke Ethan M 102 97.45 Ontario 2007 90 (93) (93) 90 5 110 112 115 115 5 205 5

M 109
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Category Ranking Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankLot Last Name First Name Cat.

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

84 Sutchin Alexandr M 109 104.61 Ontario 2004 (95) 96 100 100 2 125 (130) 131 131 1 231 1

165 Williams Xavier M 109 105.90 Ontario 2004 96 100 (103) 100 1 (125) 127 (132) 127 2 227 2

135 Vietri Vincenzo M 109 103.01 Québec 2007 (93) 93 (95) 93 4 112 117 (121) 117 3 210 3

138 Ibanez Noah M 109 105.94 Ontario 2007 90 93 (96) 93 3 110 116 (121) 116 4 209 4

M >109

153 Beaven Drake M >109 138.13 Saskatchewan 2005 108 112 (116) 112 1 (128) 129 (132) 129 2 241 1

101 Barclay Riley M >109 153.06 Ontario 2006 100 105 (110) 105 2 124 130 (137) 130 1 235 2
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Sinclair  Ranking Men

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank

5 Tamurov Dmytrii M 89 86.60 Unattached 2005 128 135 140 140 155 (160) (160) 155 295 361.461 356.588

156 Durocher Louis M 73 72.91 Québec 2004 (112) (112) 112 112 145 (149) 153 153 265 357.492 357.222 1

16 Lanoue Antonin M 55 55.00 Québec 2005 92 (96) (99) 92 120 125 (130) 125 217 356.756 356.756 2

172 Durocher Guillaume M 81 81.00 Québec 2006 113 117 120 120 140 146 151 151 271 343.939 343.939 3

177 Severo Jaxon M 102 101.50 Alberta 2005 (133) 133 (140) 133 165 (172) (172) 165 298 339.678 339.004 4

111 Astle Caleb M 67 65.56 Saskatchewan 2005 96 100 103 103 120 (128) 128 128 231 333.784 328.939 5

103 Carmichael William M 89 87.20 Nova Scotia 2004 110 115 122 122 135 140 145 145 267 326.018 322.742 6

99 Robert Olivier M 89 88.28 Québec 2004 120 (124) (124) 120 145 148 - 148 268 325.244 323.951 7

37 Parchewsky Dryden M 96 89.34 Saskatchewan 2007 119 123 (126) 123 (146) (146) 146 146 269 324.557 313.932 8

76 McIntyre Brandon M 81 76.79 Alberta 2004 106 109 111 111 130 (135) (136) 130 241 315.209 305.865 9

42 Watson Declan M 81 79.81 Ontario 2007 105 108 (110) 108 133 137 (140) 137 245 313.490 310.941 10

66 Steer Samuel M 89 88.88 Ontario 2004 (114) 117 (123) 117 130 135 140 140 257 310.859 310.654 11

91 Gervais-Lefebvre Félix M 67 66.24 Québec 2007 94 100 (103) 100 (113) 113 (121) 113 213 305.633 303.307 12

63 Pavelich Carter M 81 80.23 Saskatchewan 2004 100 (104) (104) 100 131 135 138 138 238 303.648 302.057 13

114 Kwok Jeffrey M 73 71.53 BC 2004 97 (101) (101) 97 120 124 (127) 124 221 301.683 297.909 14

54 Napuri Nicolas M 81 75.79 Québec 2004 95 100 (103) 100 120 125 (128) 125 225 296.546 285.558 15

20 Lafrance Jacob M 96 95.15 Québec 2004 108 113 (116) 113 135 140 (145) 140 253 296.425 295.259 16

163 St-Georges Zachary M 81 73.86 Québec 2007 93 97 100 100 (110) 112 118 118 218 291.778 276.674 17

146 Trudeau Karl M 81 77.21 Québec 2007 97 100 104 104 115 119 (125) 119 223 290.747 283.020 18

73 Essabiri Yassine M 73 72.15 Québec 2004 (94) 94 (98) 94 112 117 (120) 117 211 286.489 284.429 19

68 LAMARCHE Griffin M 81 80.25 Ontario 2006 98 (101) (102) 98 125 (130) (131) 125 223 284.471 283.020 20

52 Bergeron Felix M 81 80.08 BC 2008 99 103 (107) 103 119 (125) (128) 119 222 283.528 281.751 21

78 Alsebaai Yahea M 55 48.77 Ontario 2010 72 (76) (76) 72 (82) (82) 82 82 154 279.674 253.182 22

18 Park Nathaniel M 67 66.62 Alberta 2004 83 (86) 89 89 96 100 104 104 193 275.874 274.827 23

154 Edgson Asher M 73 72.50 Ontario 2008 (91) (91) 91 91 106 111 (116) 111 202 273.450 272.297 24

64 Angelillo Cedric M 67 65.95 Québec 2006 83 86 (90) 86 100 104 (108) 104 190 273.439 270.555 25

176 Lee Justin M 55 54.48 BC 2004 71 75 (80) 75 90 (94) (97) 90 165 273.317 271.266 26

143 Choo Christiano M 61 60.48 Ontario 2004 (76) 76 79 79 (97) 98 (102) 98 177 270.723 269.041 27

82 Whitrow Owen M 81 79.99 Saskatchewan 2007 90 94 (97) 94 110 115 (118) 115 209 267.092 265.252 28

28 Michaud Noé M 102 100.37 Québec 2004 107 110 (113) 110 (123) 123 (126) 123 233 266.806 265.060 29

125 Charbonneau Anthony M 81 75.74 Québec 2006 (92) (92) 92 92 (108) 108 (113) 108 200 263.699 253.829 30

71 Doljenco Maxime M 89 85.49 Québec 2004 97 (101) (101) 97 116 (122) (122) 116 213 262.707 257.469 31

170 Wilhelm-Landry Selik M 102 96.75 Québec 2004 94 98 102 102 114 119 123 123 225 261.689 255.960 32

84 Sutchin Alexandr M 109 104.61 Ontario 2004 (95) 96 100 100 125 (130) 131 131 231 260.179 256.215 33

Sinclair

Lot Last Name First Name
Total

Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
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Sinclair  Ranking Men

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank

Sinclair

Lot Last Name First Name
Total

Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

95 Possamai Lucas M 61 58.08 Ontario 2008 70 73 (76) 73 (86) 88 92 92 165 260.078 250.801 34

80 Rogers Ben M 96 94.60 Saskatchewan 2004 97 (100) (101) 97 121 124 (131) 124 221 259.606 257.914 35

26 Royer Mathis M 96 93.85 Québec 2008 96 100 (105) 100 112 115 120 120 220 259.363 256.747 36

24 Giguère Justin M 61 61.00 Québec 2008 72 76 (78) 76 93 (97) (98) 93 169 256.881 256.881 37

94 CHOI James M 61 60.01 Alberta 2004 63 66 (70) 66 94 98 100 100 166 255.354 252.321 38

167 Beer Parker M 89 87.97 Manitoba 2005 90 94 (97) 94 110 114 116 116 210 255.299 253.842 39

166 Leclerc Samuel M 81 78.06 Québec 2007 (85) 85 90 90 102 107 (112) 107 197 255.240 250.022 40

137 Schlueting Parker M 89 87.21 Ontario 2004 87 92 (95) 92 (111) 111 117 117 209 255.183 252.633 41

53 Lafontaine Nicolas M 89 86.55 Québec 2007 (97) (97) 97 97 (110) (110) 111 111 208 254.935 251.425 42

165 Williams Xavier M 109 105.90 Ontario 2004 96 100 (103) 100 (125) 127 (132) 127 227 254.478 251.778 43

79 Houghton Kahlo M 67 65.32 Québec 2007 77 (80) 82 82 88 (92) 93 93 175 253.499 249.196 44

171 BALISI Ryan M 67 66.95 Alberta 2006 74 77 80 80 96 (100) (101) 96 176 250.745 250.620 45

123 Huel Oliver M 102 99.76 BC 2008 94 98 101 101 112 117 (121) 117 218 250.261 247.996 46

153 Beaven Drake M >109 138.13 Saskatchewan 2005 108 112 (116) 112 (128) 129 (132) 129 241 249.780 241.000 47

144 Huber Luke M 61 61.00 Saskatchewan 2008 66 69 (71) 69 95 (98) (98) 95 164 249.281 249.281 48

59 Boisvert Jacob M 55 53.26 Québec 2007 (60) 60 65 65 77 82 (85) 82 147 247.971 241.673 49

15 Boucher Gabriel M 61 59.85 Québec 2006 64 68 71 71 85 88 (91) 88 159 245.067 241.681 50

14 Roy Mathis M 73 69.55 Québec 2009 72 76 (80) 76 90 95 100 100 176 244.568 237.249 51

131 Paquin Mathis M 89 87.98 Québec 2008 80 85 (90) 85 110 115 (121) 115 200 243.128 241.754 52

2 Backer-Richard Noah M 73 67.94 Québec 2006 71 75 77 77 89 93 95 95 172 242.676 231.857 53

139 Shang Nathaniel M 73 71.16 BC 2005 75 (79) (80) 75 102 (106) (106) 102 177 242.406 238.597 54

8 Larivière Tristan M 73 68.08 Québec 2007 73 77 (80) 77 95 (98) (98) 95 172 242.348 231.857 55

92 Valade Victor M 81 73.39 Québec 2007 73 77 81 81 94 99 (104) 99 180 241.853 228.447 56

100 Prince Henri M 81 80.15 Québec 2009 78 82 85 85 96 100 104 104 189 241.266 239.869 57

101 Barclay Riley M >109 153.06 Ontario 2006 100 105 (110) 105 124 130 (137) 130 235 239.110 235.000 58

135 Vietri Vincenzo M 109 103.01 Québec 2007 (93) 93 (95) 93 112 117 (121) 117 210 237.958 232.922 59

10 Yuke Ethan M 102 97.45 Ontario 2007 90 (93) (93) 90 110 112 115 115 205 237.684 233.208 60

140 Beaulieu Maxime M 67 65.18 Québec 2007 72 (76) (76) 72 90 (93) (93) 90 162 235.011 230.684 61

138 Ibanez Noah M 109 105.94 Ontario 2007 90 93 (96) 93 110 116 (121) 116 209 234.266 231.813 62

159 Killoran Brady M 96 93.14 Ontario 2006 87 91 (94) 91 107 (112) (112) 107 198 234.238 231.072 63

36 Lavoie Mathis M 61 60.03 Québec 2007 62 65 68 68 83 (86) (86) 83 151 232.223 229.521 64

117 Dairon Liam M 81 78.76 BC 2008 (78) 78 81 81 99 (103) (104) 99 180 232.035 228.447 65

162 St-Martin Thomas M 73 69.31 Québec 2007 65 68 (71) 68 (95) 95 (100) 95 163 227.008 219.725 66

106 Boutot Donovan M 81 79.56 Québec 2005 72 77 81 81 93 (98) (99) 93 174 223.032 220.832 67

9



Sinclair  Ranking Men

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank

Sinclair

Lot Last Name First Name
Total

Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

12 akasaka noah M 61 60.52 BC 2007 62 65 (67) 65 74 77 (80) 77 142 217.085 215.841 68

86 Duckworth Reece M 67 64.85 BC 2005 62 64 (66) 64 80 83 85 85 149 216.905 212.172 69

141 Ogletree Jack M 67 63.84 Ontario 2008 61 64 67 67 75 78 80 80 147 216.330 209.325 70

122 Balard Emilien M 67 65.86 Québec 2008 65 (68) (70) 65 80 83 85 85 150 216.072 213.596 71

173 Schellenberg John M 89 85.69 BC 2006 70 75 (78) 75 90 95 100 100 175 215.580 211.535 72

45 Leclerc Raphael M 61 60.68 Québec 2006 57 (61) 61 61 77 (80) 80 80 141 215.142 214.321 73

67 MacLachlan Joshua M 73 70.67 Ontario 2007 66 (69) (70) 66 86 89 (91) 89 155 213.203 208.941 74

75 Foster Logan M 89 86.28 Alberta 2008 (76) 78 (81) 78 95 (99) (101) 95 173 212.373 209.118 75

25 May Graeme M 67 61.72 Ontario 2008 54 57 (60) 57 73 78 (80) 78 135 203.471 192.237 76

47 St-Pierre Thomas M 73 71.62 Québec 2009 62 (67) (67) 62 83 87 (90) 87 149 203.237 200.853 77

74 Jolicoeur Étienne M 73 71.35 Québec 2006 (110) 110 (114) 110 (145) (146) (146) - - - - 78

43 Selon-Martinez John-Jairon M 89 86.58 Québec 2006 110 115 (120) 115 (140) (140) (140) - - - - 79

126 Paillé Ludovick M 73 72.86 Québec 2006 (92) 92 (96) 92 (126) (126) (130) - - - - 80

23 Laxamana Andrew M 73 70.54 Alberta 2005 (80) (80) 80 80 (91) (91) (91) - - - - 81
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Category Ranking Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

F 45

49 Buzinhani Brustello Ivy-Marie F 45 44.36 Québec 2010 54 57 59 59 1 65 67 69 69 1 128 1

169 Fung Lexi F 45 42.77 BC 2010 53 56 58 58 2 66 (68) (68) 66 2 124 2

F 49

102 Groulx Rebeka F 49 48.82 Québec 2006 (67) 67 70 70 1 82 (85) 85 85 1 155 1

48 Patry Anabelle F 49 47.08 Québec 2007 50 52 54 54 2 60 63 (65) 63 3 117 2

104 Tyrer Madalyn F 49 48.92 Ontario 2010 47 (50) 51 51 3 63 66 (68) 66 2 117 3

118 Van Luven McKenna F 49 48.10 Ontario 2010 (38) 38 (41) 38 5 50 53 55 55 4 93 4

113 marshall Kylie F 49 48.37 BC 2006 36 38 (41) 38 4 47 (50) 50 50 5 88 5

F 55

72 Thériault Laurence F 55 54.97 Québec 2004 70 73 (75) 73 1 87 90 (93) 90 1 163 1

178 Wehage Lexie F 55 52.07 Saskatchewan 2005 62 65 (67) 65 2 73 76 (79) 76 2 141 2

89 Chartrand Briana F 55 52.70 Québec 2010 56 (58) 58 58 3 70 - - 70 4 128 3

21 Bilodeau Jade F 55 55.00 Québec 2007 50 54 57 57 4 63 (67) 67 67 6 124 4

130 Plouffe Charlotte F 55 51.75 Québec 2007 (45) 45 50 50 7 62 67 70 70 3 120 5

29 Jacobson Erica F 55 53.37 Saskatchewan 2008 48 51 (54) 51 6 67 (70) (70) 67 5 118 6

6 Bergeron Émie F 55 50.75 Québec 2005 48 50 52 52 5 58 61 64 64 7 116 7

108 Marshall Zoe F 55 53.53 BC 2007 43 46 48 48 8 57 60 62 62 9 110 8

132 Otis Camille F 55 50.75 Québec 2006 42 44 46 46 10 60 62 (64) 62 8 108 9

142 Desgagné Léanne F 55 53.68 Québec 2008 (44) 44 47 47 9 56 (59) 60 60 13 107 10

61 Chau Whitney F 55 54.45 Alberta 2005 43 45 (47) 45 11 55 58 61 61 11 106 11

133 Tessier Jade F 55 53.52 Québec 2006 42 44 (46) 44 12 (60) 60 (65) 60 12 104 12

41 Fortin Alizée F 55 53.77 Québec 2008 (42) 42 (44) 42 13 55 58 61 61 10 103 13

F 59

58 Andras Maria-Elena F 59 57.02 Québec 2006 68 (71) 72 72 1 (86) 86 - 86 1 158 1

124 Généreux Alexandrine F 59 57.26 Québec 2006 63 65 67 67 2 80 82 (85) 82 2 149 2

4 Wall Kenzie F 59 55.10 Saskatchewan 2005 62 65 (68) 65 3 75 78 81 81 3 146 3

127 Lamothe Myriam F 59 57.75 Québec 2006 (62) 62 65 65 4 78 (81) (82) 78 4 143 4

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

11



Category Ranking Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankLot Last Name First Name Cat.

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

11 Robinson Marlowe F 59 57.63 Ontario 2005 61 (63) 64 64 6 72 76 (79) 76 5 140 5

134 Lafreniere Lauriane F 59 58.35 Québec 2006 61 64 (66) 64 5 75 (78) (79) 75 6 139 6

7 Coté-Julien Maryssa F 59 57.60 Québec 2007 56 58 60 60 7 64 66 (68) 66 8 126 7

46 Reignier Abbygaelle F 59 57.87 Québec 2005 56 58 60 60 8 64 (67) (67) 64 12 124 8

107 Soya Yurina F 59 57.50 Québec 2006 52 54 (57) 54 9 63 65 67 67 7 121 9

22 Mills Calley F 59 59.00 Alberta 2009 47 52 (55) 52 10 62 65 (69) 65 9 117 10

152 MCCOY-BIRK Ainsley F 59 56.96 Alberta 2004 48 51 (54) 51 11 58 62 65 65 10 116 11

147 May Jahala F 59 57.26 Ontario 2011 48 (51) (52) 48 18 59 62 65 65 11 113 12

160 LAI Jennifer F 59 56.84 Alberta 2006 42 47 49 49 16 57 60 63 63 13 112 13

116 Sakah Wijdane F 59 56.55 Québec 2008 46 50 (54) 50 14 58 62 (66) 62 15 112 14

85 Doré Erika F 59 58.34 Québec 2006 44 47 50 50 13 60 (63) (65) 60 17 110 15

9 Puzzuoli Emma F 59 58.48 Ontario 2010 46 48 (51) 48 17 62 (65) (66) 62 14 110 16

115 Cummings Jessica F 59 57.17 Ontario 2005 (45) 46 49 49 15 55 58 (60) 58 18 107 17

148 Moore Anna F 59 55.10 Ontario 2008 47 50 (52) 50 12 52 (55) 55 55 21 105 18

157 Robinson Kenna F 59 56.27 BC 2007 44 (47) (48) 44 20 61 (64) (64) 61 16 105 19

109 ALEXANDER Scarlett F 59 57.53 Alberta 2007 43 (45) 47 47 19 54 57 (61) 57 20 104 20

87 Royer Anouk F 59 55.09 Québec 2009 (42) (42) 42 42 21 50 52 54 54 22 96 21

97 Gravel Calina F 59 58.06 Québec 2006 (45) (45) (46) - - 53 57 (60) 57 19 - -

F 64

32 Schryer Erica F 64 63.43 Saskatchewan 2004 73 76 78 78 1 92 95 97 97 1 175 1

70 Barrette Marie-Soleil F 64 61.64 Québec 2007 75 (78) (79) 75 2 90 93 96 96 2 171 2

60 Dahmer Gabby F 64 62.21 Alberta 2006 72 (75) (75) 72 3 94 (98) (100) 94 3 166 3

98 Gaulin Alexia F 64 63.84 Québec 2005 63 66 68 68 5 85 88 (90) 88 4 156 4

119 Zecher Tegan F 64 61.75 BC 2007 65 (68) 68 68 6 81 84 87 87 5 155 5

175 Huard Magalie F 64 62.23 Québec 2005 65 (68) (69) 65 8 84 (87) (87) 84 6 149 6

1 Rochon Sharlee-Rose F 64 62.82 Québec 2004 63 67 (69) 67 7 76 (81) (82) 76 7 143 7

150 Van Koeveringe Ani F 64 63.51 BC 2007 60 63 (65) 63 9 71 74 (76) 74 8 137 8

128 Dessureault Olivia F 64 62.88 Québec 2006 61 (63) 63 63 10 (70) 70 74 74 10 137 9

151 LUU Leanna F 64 62.89 Alberta 2006 52 56 60 60 12 66 70 74 74 9 134 10
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Category Ranking Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankLot Last Name First Name Cat.

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

51 Guthrie Michelle F 64 62.89 Alberta 2005 60 (62) (62) 60 11 68 72 (75) 72 11 132 11

110 Blais Anais F 64 63.60 Québec 2009 55 58 (60) 58 13 65 69 72 72 12 130 12

50 Demers Doriane F 64 61.75 Québec 2008 (53) 53 55 55 14 60 63 66 66 15 121 13

30 Rittinger Nora F 64 61.21 Saskatchewan 2006 47 50 53 53 15 63 65 68 68 14 121 14

93 Corrigan Nizanna F 64 61.54 Saskatchewan 2007 49 (52) 52 52 16 66 (69) 69 69 13 121 15

34 Smith Makenna F 64 63.62 Saskatchewan 2006 70 (74) (74) 70 4 (90) (96) (96) - - - -

F 71

40 Simoneau Charlotte F 71 70.93 Québec 2005 95 100 104 104 1 115 120 125 125 1 229 1

168 Lusignan Naomie F 71 69.28 Québec 2005 86 89 (92) 89 2 107 (112) (113) 107 2 196 2

57 Camilleri Scarlet F 71 69.93 Alberta 2004 75 (78) 78 78 3 (93) (93) 94 94 3 172 3

179 Christophe Ève-Mahée F 71 70.64 Québec 2005 (74) (75) 75 75 5 89 93 (95) 93 4 168 4

158 Delainey Brynn F 71 69.14 Saskatchewan 2007 72 (75) 75 75 4 87 91 (94) 91 5 166 5

120 Peltier Elody F 71 68.12 Québec 2008 65 (69) 69 69 6 80 (85) 85 85 6 154 6

90 Cloutier Èvelyne F 71 70.56 Québec 2006 65 68 (70) 68 7 81 84 (86) 84 7 152 7

112 Desbiens Justine F 71 67.91 Québec 2006 (67) 67 (70) 67 8 (77) 77 (81) 77 9 144 8

161 Sittler Justis F 71 68.91 Saskatchewan 2004 55 58 (61) 58 11 (75) 75 78 78 8 136 9

155 Blais Camile F 71 65.47 Québec 2006 58 60 (62) 60 9 72 (75) (75) 72 10 132 10

31 Parent Charlie-Ann F 71 70.73 Québec 2007 56 (59) 59 59 10 68 (72) (75) 68 14 127 11

105 Mundell Emi F 71 70.81 Alberta 2005 50 53 (57) 53 14 66 70 (75) 70 11 123 12

81 Bourgoin Florence F 71 69.03 Québec 2006 (52) 52 55 55 13 64 66 (68) 66 15 121 13

129 Gilbert Rosalie F 71 70.67 Québec 2005 50 53 57 57 12 63 (67) (68) 63 16 120 14

69 Drever Emma F 71 69.10 Alberta 2004 (52) 52 (56) 52 15 63 (66) 68 68 13 120 15

56 Boisclair Camille F 71 68.77 Québec 2008 46 48 (50) 48 16 65 68 (70) 68 12 116 16

F 76

65 Beaudoin Rose F 76 76.00 Québec 2006 87 91 (93) 91 1 107 (111) (111) 107 1 198 1

17 Goupil Catherine F 76 75.46 Québec 2004 83 86 (90) 86 2 102 106 (110) 106 2 192 2

55 Leclerc Coralie F 76 72.41 Québec 2006 68 70 72 72 3 83 (86) (88) 83 3 155 3

19 Labrador Karyssa F 76 71.45 BC 2010 63 66 (70) 66 5 75 76 82 82 4 148 4

38 Mortenson Liv F 76 74.22 Saskatchewan 2009 61 65 67 67 4 75 78 80 80 5 147 5

13



Category Ranking Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankLot Last Name First Name Cat.

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

35 Brossard Naomie F 76 75.14 Québec 2006 (57) 57 (60) 57 6 75 (78) (80) 75 6 132 6

3 Jin Katia F 76 75.17 Québec 2006 (50) 51 (54) 51 7 65 67 70 70 7 121 7

F 81

62 Pelletier Eva-Jade F 81 79.63 Québec 2004 71 74 (78) 74 1 85 89 93 93 1 167 1

44 Ladic Teagan F 81 77.55 Alberta 2005 66 69 (72) 69 2 (82) 86 (93) 86 2 155 2

77 Rogan Shoshanna F 81 77.16 Ontario 2007 54 57 (59) 57 3 65 68 70 70 3 127 3

F 87

88 Grant Naza F 87 85.82 Ontario 2006 85 (88) (89) 85 1 (104) 104 (109) 104 1 189 1

121 Maheux Arianne F 87 84.30 Québec 2006 (73) 73 (77) 73 3 95 99 102 102 2 175 2

27 Sandhu Laila F 87 85.69 BC 2009 68 74 77 77 2 85 (91) (91) 85 3 162 3

83 Fauteux Mélya F 87 86.40 Québec 2007 51 54 57 57 4 71 74 77 77 4 134 4

13 Stringer McPhail Maryjane F 87 82.67 Saskatchewan 2010 46 49 (52) 49 5 63 66 (69) 66 5 115 5

F >87

33 Lussier Maïna F >87 127.94 Québec 2007 66 70 72 72 1 81 83 (86) 83 1 155 1

174 Avtandilashvili Lola F >87 98.23 Québec 2006 (65) (65) 65 65 2 75 (82) 82 82 2 147 2

39 Champagne Abby F >87 106.44 Ontario 2006 55 59 (62) 59 3 69 73 77 77 3 136 3

149 Geisbrecht Danika F >87 113.21 Manitoba 2008 (53) 53 (55) 53 4 69 73 76 76 4 129 4
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Sinclair  Ranking Women

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank

40 Simoneau Charlotte F 71 71 Québec 2005 95 100 104 104 115 120 125 125 229 280.988 280.842 1

168 Lusignan Naomie F 71 69 Québec 2005 86 89 (92) 89 107 (112) (113) 107 196 243.555 240.371 2

102 Groulx Rebeka F 49 49 Québec 2006 (67) 67 70 70 82 (85) 85 85 155 243.051 242.352 3

65 Beaudoin Rose F 76 76 Québec 2006 87 91 (93) 91 107 (111) (111) 107 198 234.621 234.621 4

72 Thériault Laurence F 55 55 Québec 2004 70 73 (75) 73 87 90 (93) 90 163 234.010 233.920 5

32 Schryer Erica F 64 63 Saskatchewan 2004 73 76 78 78 92 95 97 97 175 228.777 227.548 6

17 Goupil Catherine F 76 75 Québec 2004 83 86 (90) 86 102 106 (110) 106 192 228.298 227.512 7

70 Barrette Marie-Soleil F 64 62 Québec 2007 75 (78) (79) 75 90 93 96 96 171 227.519 222.347 8

58 Andras Maria-Elena F 59 57 Québec 2006 68 (71) 72 72 (86) 86 - 86 158 221.168 216.193 9

60 Dahmer Gabby F 64 62 Alberta 2006 72 (75) (75) 72 94 (98) (100) 94 166 219.606 215.846 10

49 Buzinhani Brustello Ivy-Marie F 45 44 Québec 2010 54 57 59 59 65 67 69 69 128 217.054 214.443 11

169 Fung Lexi F 45 43 BC 2010 53 56 58 58 66 (68) (68) 66 124 216.994 207.742 12

57 Camilleri Scarlet F 71 70 Alberta 2004 75 (78) 78 78 (93) (93) 94 94 172 212.653 210.938 13

88 Grant Naza F 87 86 Ontario 2006 85 (88) (89) 85 (104) 104 (109) 104 189 212.293 211.154 14

178 Wehage Lexie F 55 52 Saskatchewan 2005 62 65 (67) 65 73 76 (79) 76 141 210.500 202.348 15

4 Wall Kenzie F 59 55 Saskatchewan 2005 62 65 (68) 65 75 78 81 81 146 209.256 199.773 16

124 Généreux Alexandrine F 59 57 Québec 2006 63 65 67 67 80 82 (85) 82 149 207.977 203.878 17

179 Christophe Ève-Mahée F 71 71 Québec 2005 (74) (75) 75 75 89 93 (95) 93 168 206.588 206.032 18

158 Delainey Brynn F 71 69 Saskatchewan 2007 72 (75) 75 75 87 91 (94) 91 166 206.504 203.579 19

119 Zecher Tegan F 64 62 BC 2007 65 (68) 68 68 81 84 87 87 155 206.001 201.543 20

98 Gaulin Alexia F 64 64 Québec 2005 63 66 68 68 85 88 (90) 88 156 203.148 202.843 21

127 Lamothe Myriam F 59 58 Québec 2006 (62) 62 65 65 78 (81) (82) 78 143 198.462 195.668 22

121 Maheux Arianne F 87 84 Québec 2006 (73) 73 (77) 73 95 99 102 102 175 197.994 195.513 23

175 Huard Magalie F 64 62 Québec 2005 65 (68) (69) 65 84 (87) (87) 84 149 197.077 193.741 24

11 Robinson Marlowe F 59 58 Ontario 2005 61 (63) 64 64 72 76 (79) 76 140 194.570 191.563 25

62 Pelletier Eva-Jade F 81 80 Québec 2004 71 74 (78) 74 85 89 93 93 167 193.634 192.173 26

120 Peltier Elody F 71 68 Québec 2008 65 (69) 69 69 80 (85) 85 85 154 193.152 188.863 27

134 Lafreniere Lauriane F 59 58 Québec 2006 61 64 (66) 64 75 (78) (79) 75 139 191.588 190.195 28

89 Chartrand Briana F 55 53 Québec 2010 56 (58) 58 58 70 - - 70 128 189.408 183.692 29

48 Patry Anabelle F 49 47 Québec 2007 50 52 54 54 60 63 (65) 63 117 188.846 182.937 30

55 Leclerc Coralie F 76 72 Québec 2006 68 70 72 72 83 (86) (88) 83 155 188.150 183.668 31

1 Rochon Sharlee-Rose F 64 63 Québec 2004 63 67 (69) 67 76 (81) (82) 76 143 188.047 185.939 32

90 Cloutier Èvelyne F 71 71 Québec 2006 65 68 (70) 68 81 84 (86) 84 152 187.026 186.410 33

104 Tyrer Madalyn F 49 49 Ontario 2010 47 (50) 51 51 63 66 (68) 66 117 183.171 182.937 34

Sinclair

Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Total
Lot Last Name First Name

Clean&Jerk
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Sinclair  Ranking Women

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank

Sinclair

Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Total
Lot Last Name First Name

Clean&Jerk

27 Sandhu Laila F 87 86 BC 2009 68 74 77 77 85 (91) (91) 85 162 182.075 180.989 35

44 Ladic Teagan F 81 78 Alberta 2005 66 69 (72) 69 (82) 86 (93) 86 155 181.916 178.364 36

112 Desbiens Justine F 71 68 Québec 2006 (67) 67 (70) 67 (77) 77 (81) 77 144 180.921 176.599 37

19 Labrador Karyssa F 76 71 BC 2010 63 66 (70) 66 75 76 82 82 148 180.902 175.373 38

128 Dessureault Olivia F 64 63 Québec 2006 61 (63) 63 63 (70) 70 74 74 137 180.051 178.138 39

130 Plouffe Charlotte F 55 52 Québec 2007 (45) 45 50 50 62 67 70 70 120 179.970 172.211 40

150 Van Koeveringe Ani F 64 64 BC 2007 60 63 (65) 63 71 74 (76) 74 137 178.964 178.138 41

21 Bilodeau Jade F 55 55 Québec 2007 50 54 57 57 63 (67) 67 67 124 177.951 177.951 42

6 Bergeron Émie F 55 51 Québec 2005 48 50 52 52 58 61 64 64 116 176.540 166.471 43

38 Mortenson Liv F 76 74 Saskatchewan 2009 61 65 67 67 75 78 80 80 147 176.222 174.189 44

151 LUU Leanna F 64 63 Alberta 2006 52 56 60 60 66 70 74 74 134 176.091 174.237 45

7 Coté-Julien Maryssa F 59 58 Québec 2007 56 58 60 60 64 66 (68) 66 126 175.174 172.407 46

51 Guthrie Michelle F 64 63 Alberta 2005 60 (62) (62) 60 68 72 (75) 72 132 173.463 171.636 47

29 Jacobson Erica F 55 53 Saskatchewan 2008 48 51 (54) 51 67 (70) (70) 67 118 173.013 169.341 48

46 Reignier Abbygaelle F 59 58 Québec 2005 56 58 60 60 64 (67) (67) 64 124 171.854 169.670 49

110 Blais Anais F 64 64 Québec 2009 55 58 (60) 58 65 69 72 72 130 169.674 169.036 50

161 Sittler Justis F 71 69 Saskatchewan 2004 55 58 (61) 58 (75) 75 78 78 136 169.493 166.788 51

155 Blais Camile F 71 65 Québec 2006 58 60 (62) 60 72 (75) (75) 72 132 169.347 161.882 52

107 Soya Yurina F 59 58 Québec 2006 52 54 (57) 54 63 65 67 67 121 168.419 165.566 53

132 Otis Camille F 55 51 Québec 2006 42 44 46 46 60 62 (64) 62 108 164.364 154.990 54

152 MCCOY-BIRK Ainsley F 59 57 Alberta 2004 48 51 (54) 51 58 62 65 65 116 162.492 158.724 55

30 Rittinger Nora F 64 61 Saskatchewan 2006 47 50 53 53 63 65 68 68 121 161.701 157.333 56

93 Corrigan Nizanna F 64 62 Saskatchewan 2007 49 (52) 52 52 66 (69) 69 69 121 161.157 157.333 57

108 Marshall Zoe F 55 54 BC 2007 43 46 48 48 57 60 62 62 110 160.935 157.860 58

50 Demers Doriane F 64 62 Québec 2008 (53) 53 55 55 60 63 66 66 121 160.814 157.333 59

22 Mills Calley F 59 59 Alberta 2009 47 52 (55) 52 62 65 (69) 65 117 160.092 160.092 60

147 May Jahala F 59 57 Ontario 2011 48 (51) (52) 48 59 62 65 65 113 157.728 154.619 61

116 Sakah Wijdane F 59 57 Québec 2008 46 50 (54) 50 58 62 (66) 62 112 157.663 153.251 62

174 Avtandilashvili Lola F >87 98 Québec 2006 (65) (65) 65 65 75 (82) 82 82 147 157.441 147.000 63

35 Brossard Naomie F 76 75 Québec 2006 (57) 57 (60) 57 75 (78) (80) 75 132 157.281 156.414 64

160 LAI Jennifer F 59 57 Alberta 2006 42 47 49 49 57 60 63 63 112 157.114 153.251 65

33 Lussier Maïna F >87 128 Québec 2007 66 70 72 72 81 83 (86) 83 155 156.800 155.000 66

142 Desgagné Léanne F 55 54 Québec 2008 (44) 44 47 47 56 (59) 60 60 107 156.230 153.555 67

31 Parent Charlie-Ann F 71 71 Québec 2007 56 (59) 59 59 68 (72) (75) 68 127 156.065 155.751 68
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Sinclair  Ranking Women

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank

Sinclair

Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Total
Lot Last Name First Name

Clean&Jerk

61 Chau Whitney F 55 54 Alberta 2005 43 45 (47) 45 55 58 61 61 106 153.203 152.120 69

133 Tessier Jade F 55 54 Québec 2006 42 44 (46) 44 (60) 60 (65) 60 104 152.177 149.249 70

85 Doré Erika F 59 58 Québec 2006 44 47 50 50 60 (63) (65) 60 110 151.633 150.514 71

9 Puzzuoli Emma F 59 58 Ontario 2010 46 48 (51) 48 62 (65) (66) 62 110 151.393 150.514 72

105 Mundell Emi F 71 71 Alberta 2005 50 53 (57) 53 66 70 (75) 70 123 151.059 150.845 73

81 Bourgoin Florence F 71 69 Québec 2006 (52) 52 55 55 64 66 (68) 66 121 150.655 148.392 74

148 Moore Anna F 59 55 Ontario 2008 47 50 (52) 50 52 (55) 55 55 105 150.492 143.673 75

41 Fortin Alizée F 55 54 Québec 2008 (42) 42 (44) 42 55 58 61 61 103 150.209 147.814 76

83 Fauteux Mélya F 87 86 Québec 2007 51 54 57 57 71 74 77 77 134 150.113 149.707 77

115 Cummings Jessica F 59 57 Ontario 2005 (45) 46 49 49 55 58 (60) 58 107 149.512 146.409 78

77 Rogan Shoshanna F 81 77 Ontario 2007 54 57 (59) 57 65 68 70 70 127 149.407 146.144 79

69 Drever Emma F 71 69 Alberta 2004 (52) 52 (56) 52 63 (66) 68 68 120 149.327 147.166 80

157 Robinson Kenna F 59 56 BC 2007 44 (47) (48) 44 61 (64) (64) 61 105 148.313 143.673 81

118 Van Luven McKenna F 49 48 Ontario 2010 (38) 38 (41) 38 50 53 55 55 93 147.551 145.411 82

129 Gilbert Rosalie F 71 71 Québec 2005 50 53 57 57 63 (67) (68) 63 120 147.530 147.166 83

56 Boisclair Camille F 71 69 Québec 2008 46 48 (50) 48 65 68 (70) 68 116 144.729 142.260 84

109 ALEXANDER Scarlett F 59 58 Alberta 2007 43 (45) 47 47 54 57 (61) 57 104 144.706 142.304 85

3 Jin Katia F 76 75 Québec 2006 (50) 51 (54) 51 65 67 70 70 121 144.146 143.380 86

39 Champagne Abby F >87 106 Ontario 2006 55 59 (62) 59 69 73 77 77 136 142.436 136.000 87

113 marshall Kylie F 49 48 BC 2006 36 38 (41) 38 47 (50) 50 50 88 139.000 137.593 88

87 Royer Anouk F 59 55 Québec 2009 (42) (42) 42 42 50 52 54 54 96 137.611 131.358 89

149 Geisbrecht Danika F >87 113 Manitoba 2008 (53) 53 (55) 53 69 73 76 76 129 133.199 129.000 90

13 Stringer McPhail Maryjane F 87 83 Saskatchewan 2010 46 49 (52) 49 63 66 (69) 66 115 131.175 128.480 91

34 Smith Makenna F 64 64 Saskatchewan 2006 70 (74) (74) 70 (90) (96) (96) - - - - 92

97 Gravel Calina F 59 58 Québec 2006 (45) (45) (46) - 53 57 (60) 57 - - - 93
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UNOFFCIAL Records

Federation Record Name Age GroupCat. Type Record Name Team Session Record Date

CAN Canada JR F 71 Snatch 100 SIMONEAU Charlotte Québec F5 2024-06-15
CAN Canada JR F 71 Snatch 104 SIMONEAU Charlotte Québec F5 2024-06-15
CAN Canada JR F 71 Clean&Jerk 125 SIMONEAU Charlotte Québec F5 2024-06-15
CAN Canada JR F 71 Total 219 SIMONEAU Charlotte Québec F5 2024-06-15
CAN Canada JR F 71 Total 224 SIMONEAU Charlotte Québec F5 2024-06-15
CAN Canada JR F 71 Total 229 SIMONEAU Charlotte Québec F5 2024-06-15
CAN Canada JR M 55 Snatch 99 LANOUE Antonin Québec M1 2024-06-14
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